
SML Katsastus 7.7.2012
Haulikko
M

1. Arto Räsänen 41+1
2. Arto Tarasmaa 41
3. Timo Kovalainen 40+2
4. Henry Kainulainen 40+1
5. Jari Kajan 39
6. Pauli Lukkarinen 32

N
1. Eeva Voutilainen-Saari 34
2. Asta Heikkinen 29

S 15
1. Lauri Kajan 9

S 17
1. Emilia Tuovinen 28

M50
1. Kari Taskinen 40+4
2. Markku Paldanius 40+2
3. Jorma Hujanen 39
4. Martti Lilja 32

M60
1. Martti Leskinen 39+6
2. Jorma Kainulainen 39+5
3. Heikki Kainulainen 36
4. Mauri Soininen 35

M70
1. Mikko Matero 41
2. Olavi Härkönen 32



Trap
M

1. Petteri Taskinen 45
2. Jari Kajan 39
3. Arto Tarasmaa 37
4. Timo Kovalainen 35
5. Arto Räsänen 32
6. Henry Kainulainen 30

N
1. Asta Heikkinen 19

S 17
1. Emilia Tuovinen 21

S 15
1. Lauri Kajan 17

M50
1. Martti Lilja 39
2. Markku Paldanius 37
3. Jorma Hujanen 32
4. Hannu Korolainen 30
5. Kari Taskinen 27

M60
1. Jorma Kainulainen 40
2. Heikki Kainulainen 36+3
3. Mauri Soininen 36+2
4. Martti Leskinen 33
5. Ismo Väänänen 29

M70
1. Mikko Matero 34
2. Olavi Härkönen 31


